
SP Fönster Poolen 2012Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Per-Åke Svensson, Färila BTK

Conny Bjurman, Alfta BTK

Staffan Hellberg, Ortvikens PK

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Mikael Andersson, PK Sundsvall

Peter Hyllman, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Rickard Enström - Lars Lindberg
Rickard Enström - Per-Åke Svensson

Lars Lindberg - Conny Bjurman
Rickard Enström - Staffan Hellberg
Lars Lindberg - Torbjörn Filipsson

Per-Åke Svensson - Mikael Andersson
Conny Bjurman - Peter Hyllman

-10, -9, 6, 5, 10
6, -8, 5, 7

8, 7, -6, 8
6, 9, 14
-6, -11, 4, 10, 9

9, 9, 8
8, 10, -4, -6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

Anton Hemlin, Ås IF

Per Eriksson, Iggesunds BTK

Rasmus Sundqvist, IK Kometen

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Anton Hemlin - Per Eriksson

Anton Hemlin - Rasmus Sundqvist

Per Eriksson - Sebastian Lindgren

11, 3, 9

4, 7, 8

-8, 7, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

5

5

Mattias Sandahl, KFUM Gävle BT

Mikael Wikström, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Anton Hemlin, Ås IF

Stefan Strandqvist, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Rasmus Sundqvist, IK Kometen

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Mattias Sandahl - Mikael Wikström

Mattias Sandahl - Lars Lindberg

Mikael Wikström - Anton Hemlin

Lars Lindberg - Stefan Strandqvist

Anton Hemlin - Rasmus Sundqvist

-1, 14, 10, 7

4, 6, 2

6, -8, 3, 9

9, 5, 13

-2, -9, 1, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

Mikael Wikström, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Mattias Sandahl, KFUM Gävle BT

Joakim Hedin, IK Kometen

Anton Hemlin, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Mikael Wikström - Mattias Sandahl

Mikael Wikström - Joakim Hedin

Mattias Sandahl - Anton Hemlin

4, 5, 6

-6, 13, 10, -8, 4

-7, -3, 3, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Anton Hemlin, Ås IF

Peter Hyllman, Ortvikens PK

Tomas Olsson, Marma IF

Per Eriksson, Iggesunds BTK

Peter Ottosson, Tullinge TP BTK

Anders Johansson, IK Kometen

Mikael Andersson, PK Sundsvall

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Joakim Hedin, IK Kometen

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Kristian Mäki, KFUM Gävle BT

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Anton Hemlin - Peter Hyllman
Anton Hemlin - Tomas Olsson
Peter Hyllman - Per Eriksson

Anton Hemlin - Peter Ottosson
Peter Hyllman - Anders Johansson
Tomas Olsson - Mikael Andersson

Per Eriksson - Torbjörn Filipsson
Tomas Olsson - Sebastian Lindgren
Per Eriksson - Joakim Hedin

Peter Ottosson - Rickard Enström
Anders Johansson - Kristian Mäki

9, -7, 8, 6
3, 7, 11
-9, 8, 12, 11

6, 15, 4
7, 4, 9
6, -10, 11, 3

-12, 11, -11, 7, 2
-5, 8, 11, -8, 9
7, 5, -8, 7

9, -10, 7, 4
10, -8, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Tomas Olsson, Marma IF

Peter Ottosson, Tullinge TP BTK

Mikael Sundell, Alfta BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Dan Embertzén, Alfta BTK

Jonatan Sondell, Iggesunds BTK

Arne Hansen, Marma IF

Peter Degerfeldt, IK Kometen

Simon Lindh, Sessmans BTK

Rasmus Sundqvist, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Sebastian Lindgren - Lars Lindberg
Sebastian Lindgren - Tomas Olsson
Lars Lindberg - Peter Ottosson

Sebastian Lindgren - Mikael Sundell
Lars Lindberg - Richard Gill
Tomas Olsson - Dan Embertzén

Peter Ottosson - Jonatan Sondell
Mikael Sundell - Arne Hansen
Richard Gill - Peter Degerfeldt

Dan Embertzén vann på WO mot Simon Lindh
Jonatan Sondell - Rasmus Sundqvist

-7, 12, 4, -2, 7
8, 5, 5
-8, 13, -7, 4, 3

-7, 10, 9, 6
8, 9, 4
8, 10, -7, 6

4, -4, 10, 12
-6, 5, 7, 11
8, -8, 8, -6, 8

-6, 10, -11, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Pär Gunnar Kring, Sessmans BTK

Mikael Persson, Sessmans BTK

Thomas Bodell, Marma IF

Gustaf Holmberg, Vassunda IF

Robin Jonsson, Färila BTK

Markku Tapio Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Jan Johansson, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Pär Gunnar Kring - Mikael Persson

Pär Gunnar Kring - Thomas Bodell

Mikael Persson - Gustaf Holmberg

Pär Gunnar Kring - Robin Jonsson

Mikael Persson - Markku Tapio Jumisko

Thomas Bodell - Martin Mattes

Gustaf Holmberg - Jan Johansson

9, -7, 8, 6

6, 0, 4

-5, 10, 6, -9, 8

7, 8, 4

3, -8, 8, 5

6, -8, 6, -7, 7

10, 5, -7, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

Johan Fredriksson, Ljusdals BTK

Gustav Lundgren, IK Kometen

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Andreas Forsmark, Alfta BTK

Albin Olofsson, Söderhamns UIF

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Johan Fredriksson - Gustav Lundgren
Johan Fredriksson - Elliot Lundquist

Gustav Lundgren - Andreas Forsmark
Johan Fredriksson - Albin Olofsson
Gustav Lundgren - Daniel Henriksson

5, 8, 9
7, -7, 8, 7

5, 7, 11
4, 8, 6
8, 11, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Filip Sondell, Iggesunds BTK

Simon Jonsson, Färila BTK

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Martin Lötberg, Söderhamns UIF

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Gustav Lundgren, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Filip Sondell - Simon Jonsson
Filip Sondell - Elliot Lundquist
Simon Jonsson - Martin Lötberg

Simon Jonsson - Daniel Henriksson
Elliot Lundquist - Gustav Lundgren

6, 8, 4
4, 3, 4
-8, -8, 11, 4, 8

8, 7, 4
4, -10, -9, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Gustaf Holmberg, Vassunda IF

Olivia Persson, Färila BTK

Johan Fredriksson, Ljusdals BTK

Linus Karlsson, Färila BTK

Henrik Markusson, Färila BTK

Gustav Lundgren, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Gustaf Holmberg - Olivia Persson
Gustaf Holmberg - Johan Fredriksson
Olivia Persson - Linus Karlsson

Olivia Persson - Henrik Markusson
Johan Fredriksson - Gustav Lundgren

8, 4, -6, 6
6, 4, 8
5, 7, 4

3, 4, 8
8, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Filip Sondell, Iggesunds BTK

Simon Jonsson, Färila BTK

Jens Erikanders, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Sebastian Lindgren - Filip Sondell

Sebastian Lindgren - Simon Jonsson
Filip Sondell - Jens Erikanders

-9, -8, 3, 5, 4

6, 7, 5
7, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

Per Eriksson, Iggesunds BTK

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Emil Arnqvist, Iggesunds BTK

Gustaf Holmberg, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi
Semi

Per Eriksson - Sebastian Lindgren

Per Eriksson - Emil Arnqvist
Sebastian Lindgren - Gustaf Holmberg

8, 8, 7

4, 5, 7
7, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

Rasmus Hemlin, Söderhamns UIF

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Jonatan Qvarford, IK Kometen

Jesper Grahn, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Rasmus Hemlin - Elliot Lundquist

Rasmus Hemlin - Jonatan Qvarford

Elliot Lundquist - Jesper Grahn

10, 6, -10, 4

10, 10, 7

9, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9 B
1

2

Emil Helmersson, Alfta BTK

Simon Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Final Emil Helmersson - Simon Lundquist 6, 5, -6, -9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Martin Lötberg, Söderhamns UIF

Rasmus Hemlin, Söderhamns UIF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


